Job/Location:
Contractor: Job Type:
Prepared By: Date:
www.beghe l l i usa .com
dimensions (in,mm)
HWE-NYC
EXAMPLE: HWE-NYC-12-140-2LR-20W(H)-TD(10 min)
DESCRIPTION: 12V, 140W, double PAR36, 20W halogen lamps, time delay.

6V 12V 24V
Halogen (H) 10, 12W,
20W
12, 20W
55W - PAR36 Only
12, 20W
70W-PAR36 Only
MR16 - 20, 35W,
50W
-
MR16 LED
(SR or BTMR) 5, 7W 2, 5, 7W 5, 7W
model rating guide Pb-A (Capacity)
Model Input Voltage Wattage Rating
90 Minutes
HWE-6-120 6 120
HWE-6-200 6 200
HWE-12-140 12 140
HWE-12-160 12 160
HWE-12-180 12 180
HWE-12-360 12 360
HWE-24-280 24 280
HWE-24-360 24 360
model rating guide Ni-Cd (Capacity)
Model Input Voltage Wattage Rating
90 Minutes
HWE-12-130 12 27
HWE-12-200 12 36
HWE-24-200 12 27
3/4/22
In
du